
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Limerick - Floating Reserves

CGd:A8
BGd:A8

A [30.00]GRANGEWOOD HOPE
TR: Owner[30.00-LMK] 1 0 00Mr. Fintan  Flavin (Co. Limerick.) Mf.B.(Ballymac Best-Dillydontdally).Aug'24

Dec20'25 64 525R    A7 T4 1.42 4445 5th 11.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.63 Sand 3/1 LMKCarrigmore Emma 30.43
Dec11'25 63 350T    T2 0.00 1st 3L M 19.59 Sand LMKGrangewood Rose *19.59
Dec3'25  65 525T    T6 0.00 1st 6.5L M 30.00 Sand LMKHazelwood Molly *30.00
Nov6'25  66 350T    T2 0.00 2nd dnf M 19.95+.05 Fast LMKHazelwood Molly

CGd:A8
BGd:A7

B [29.94]CRAGMOHER OLLIE
TR: Owner[29.94-LMK] 7 1 01Mr. Gerard  Kenny (Co. Clare.) Ibkw.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Grangeview Nifty).Jul'23TPW €425

Jan8'26  67 525R    A7 T2 1.30 2333 5th 17.25L EvAw,ClrRn 29.20 Sand 10/3 LMKMillmount Jacko 30.41
Dec5'25  68 525R    A7 T2 1.25 1122 4th 8.5L FAw,EvCh 29.41 Sand 2/1 LMKScala Rocket 30.00
May24'25 67 525R    A7 T3 1.28 2222 2nd 9L FAw,EvCh 29.18+.20 Fast 2/1 LMKJacop Star 30.01
Apr25'25 67 525R    A8 T3 1.35 1111 1st 14.5L Ld1/2,drclr 29.84+.10 Fast LMKFrench I Scream *29.94
Feb28'25 64 525R    A6 T6 1.33 2354 4th 14.0L FAw,EvCh 29.14 Sand 5/1 LMKShare The Blame 30.12

CGd:A6
BGd:A2

C [28.99]Late-Medicine TimeCRAGMOHER TIME
TR: Owner[28.99-LMK] 28 2 56Mr. Gerard Kenny (Co. Clare.) Wbdw.B.(Pestana-Bling Bling Tres).Jul'22TPW €1,325

Dec27'25 62 525R    A5 T5 1.42 5434 5th 12.50L/s EvAw,ClrRn 29.21 Sand 5/1 LMKBells Greet 30.09
Dec5'25  63 525R    A5 T6 1.38 4454 5th 12.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.20 Sand 2/1 LMKBright Jacklyn 30.07
Nov21'25 62 525R    A5 T6 1.38 2221 2nd 2L Bmp 1,ChlRi 29.66 Sand 3/1 LMKBallyregan Sally 29.80
Oct11'25 63 525R    A5 T5 1.39 3333 3rd 6L FAw,ClrRn 28.93 Sand 4/1 LMKBalymartin Neady 29.35
Jul19'25 64 525R    A4 T4 3.42 3332 1st 3L Bmp 1,FinWl 29.48 -.10 Slow 3/1 GLY Springwell Jon *29.38

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

D [29.38]ASIAM MAGICAL
TR: Owner[29.38-LMK] 10 2 21Mr. Ross Kenny (Ennis) Ibk.D.(Magical Bale-Strideaway Clods).Oct'23TPW €810

Jan8'26  76 525R    A4 T2 1.35 2222 3rd 12L EvAw,Chl 2 29.36 Sand 5/2 LMKSkirk Sky 30.20
Dec12'25 74 525R    A4 T4 1.33 2122 2nd 3.5L LdBS,EvCh 29.19 Sand 7/2 LMKTyrap Jessie 29.43
Dec6'25  74 525R    A4 T1 1.31 2222 5th 6.00L/sh FAw,ClrRn 29.00 Sand 14/1 LMKRun For Rum 29.43
Nov21'25 76 525R    A5 T1 1.40 1111 1st sh EP,HldOn 29.38 Sand 3/1 LMKFergus Roise *29.38
Sep25'25 76 525R    A7 T3 1.38 1111 1st 7L Ld 1,drclr 29.47 Sand 9/4 LMKFrench Madmax *29.47

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

E [29.54]CHERRYGROVE DAVE
TR: Owner[29.54-LMK] 15 3 51Mr. John  Murphy (Croom) Mbk.D.(King Sheeran-Cherrygrove Ivy).Jul'23TPW €1,025

Jan8'26  70 525R    A5 T6 1.35 1111 1st 3L EP,ALd 29.81 Sand 7/2 LMKPainters Lucy *29.81
Dec18'25 70 525R    A6 T5 1.32 1111 1st 1L Ld 1,HldOn 29.68 Sand 7/4f LMKKnockbawn Magic *29.68
Nov13'25 69 525R    A5 T5 1.29 1111 2nd 1.5L LdBS,EvCh 29.45 Sand 9/4f LMKAny Attic 29.55
Oct30'25 69 525R    A5 T5 1.37 1111 3rd 2.5L ALd,EvCh 29.45 Sand 7/2 LMKPainters Lucy 29.62
Oct23'25 69 525R    A5 T5 1.40 1112 3rd 6.0L Ld 1,EvCh 29.36+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKThanks Buck 29.88

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

F [29.51]GIDDYUP ELLIE
TR: Owner[29.34-KKY] 25 6 36Ms Louise  Whall (Kilkenny) If.B.(King Elvis-Hillend Lady).May'23TPW €2,155

Jan10'26 64 525R    A5 T5 1.67 1333 3rd 1.5L/hd FAw,LdRi 29.84 Sand THR Bogger Rebecca 29.95
Dec12'25 63 525R    A5 T5 1.21 1122 2nd 3L VQaw,EvCh 29.30 Sand 2/1 LMKTadhgs Choice 29.51
Nov12'25 63 525R    A4 T2 4.41 1122 2nd 12L Snld,EvCh 29.30 -.20 Slow 2/1F KKY Ratchies Borris 29.94
Nov5'25  63 525R    A4 T4 4.23 1111 2nd 0.75L QAw,HdNrL 29.83 -.30 Slow 10/3 KKY Comer Shark 29.58
Oct29'25 63 525R    A5 T3 4.26 1111 1st 2.5L QAw,ALd 29.64 -.30 Slow 13/8 KKY Aiminy Jack *29.34

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

G [29.18]SHANAKYLE SALLY
TR: Owner[29.18-LMK] 51 9 156Shanakyle-Syndicate (Parteen) Ibe.B.(Malachi-Aarons Sensation).Aug'22TPW €3,800

Jan8'26  65 525R    A5 T4 1.35 6445 4th 3.5L/hd EvAw,Crd 1 29.52 Sand 3/1 LMKMellon Sophie 29.77
Dec18'25 64 525R    A4 T2 1.47 5422 1st nk Crd 1,LdNrL 29.79 Sand 3/1 LMKScala Rocket *29.79
Dec11'25 65 525R    A4 T2 1.41 6563 3rd 1.5L/sh SlAw,BmpRi 29.66 Sand 4/1 LMKSnuggie Jasper 29.77
Nov27'25 65 525R    A4 T4 1.30 2122 3rd 5L Ld 2,EvCh 29.19 Sand 5/1 LMKCourt Ariel 29.54
Aug7'25  63 525R    A4 T3 1.31 2111 1st 1L EvAw,Ld 2 29.09+.10 Fast11/4 LMKCourt Kate *29.19

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

H [29.37]KNOCKBAWN NANDO
TR: Michael Shine[29.37-LMK] 20 1 47Mr. Michael Shine (Co. Limerick.) Ibk.D.(Airmount Nando-Confident Delia).Sep'23TPW €1,065

Jan8'26  68 525R    A6 T2 1.35 2222 2nd 0.5L Chl3/4,ChlRi 29.58 Sand 2/1F LMKAqua Magnolia 29.61
Dec4'25  67 525R    A5 T1 1.30 2233 5th 9.0L EvAw,Chl1/2 28.86+.20 Fast7/4f LMKSnuggie Carson 29.69
Nov13'25 67 525R    A5 T5 1.29 2444 4th 9L/sh QAw,Blk 1 29.12 Sand 9/4f LMKBanba Loobagh 29.76
Oct30'25 67 525R    A4 T3 1.38 4433 2nd 4L EvAw,EvCh 29.36 Sand 11/4 LMKCarrigmore Milo 29.64
Oct16'25 67 525R    A5 T1 1.33 4222 1st 3L LdRi,FinWl 29.37 Sand 9/4jf LMKHi Empress *29.37
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CGd:A4
BGd:A4

I [29.42]BALLYGIBBA ROSE
TR: Owner[29.42-LMK] 68 10 715Mr. Vincent Stokes (Co. Tipperary.) Mbk.B.(Newinn Taylor-Ballygibba Dawn).Apr'22TPW €4,905

Dec18'25 64 525R    A4 T5 1.31 2222 2nd 3L DH,ChlBS 29.42 Sand 13/2 LMKCherrygrove Orca 29.63
Dec4'25  65 525R    A4 T5 1.25 1233 4th 6.25L QAw,EvCh 29.20+.20 Fast13/2 LMKCherrygrove Orca 29.84
Nov20'25 66 525R    A6 T5 1.32 2211 1st 1.5L Ld 2,FinWl 29.47 Sand 4/1 LMKBrickfield Jaz *29.47
Nov13'25 66 525R    A6 T5 1.31 1222 2nd 4L ChlBS,EvCh 29.71 Sand 11/2 LMKMillroad Luna 29.99
Jul24'25 67 525R    A4 T6 1.25 1111 1st 2L VQaw,ALd 29.36+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKMellon Luna *29.46

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

J [29.46]MELLON SARAH
TR: Pat Conway[29.46-LMK] 48 4 612Miss Mary  Conway (Co. Limerick.) Ibd.B.(Ballymac Anton-Angelisa).Apr'22TPW €2,685

Dec18'25 70 525R    A4 T3 1.35 3243 3rd 2.5L/nk Chl1/2,EvCh 29.79 Sand 7/2 LMKShanakyle Sally 29.98
Dec4'25  69 525R    A4 T1 1.39 5566 6th 10.25L EvAw,NvShw 29.20+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKCherrygrove Orca 30.12
Nov20'25 68 525R    A5 T4 0.00 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,ALd 29.46 Sand 10/3 LMKHoneypound Sofia *29.46
Nov7'25  66 525R    A7 T1 1.34 1122 2nd 0.75L FAw,CmAg 29.42+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKTimtam 29.57
Jul24'25 70 525R    A7 T3 1.28 4444 2nd 7L Blk 1,RnOn 29.68+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKNels Speedster 30.27

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

K [29.24]READY TO SHINE
TR: Owner[29.24-LMK] 21 4 15Ready-To-Dream-Syndicate (Roscrea) Wbk.B.(Explosive Boy-Express Shine).Sep'23TPW €1,620

Jan8'26  67 525R    A4 T4 1.24 1111 2nd 0.5L QAw,HdNrL 29.31 Sand 11/2 LMKRedbud 29.34
Dec18'25 67 525R    A6 T6 1.32 1111 1st 1.5L Ld 1,ALd 29.37 Sand 9/2 LMKKnockbawn Lizzie *29.37
Dec4'25  67 525R    A5 T5 1.25 1111 2nd 1L ALd,HdNrL 29.26+.20 Fast 6/1 LMKBrickfield Jaz 29.53
Oct23'25 70 525R    A5 T5 1.34 2255 5th 12.5L/sh Chl1/2,Fd 29.10+.10 Fast11/2 LMKTyrap Benji 30.08
Jun12'25 68 525R    A4 T6 1.29 1111 1st hd QAw,ALd 29.04+.20 Fast9/4f LMKSnuggie Bunty *29.24

CGd:A3
BGd:A0

L [28.93]CARRIGMORE MICAH
TR: Owner[28.93-LMK] 31 5 46P-And-A-Coffey-Syndicate (Doon) Mwbk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Carrigmore Dizzy).Jul'22TPW €2,045

Dec13'25 84 750R    D1 T6 13.83 1122 4th 0.75L/sh/Chl 1,Ld 2 43.16 Sand 3/1 LMKTromora Faith 43.23
Nov30'25 84 525R    A3 T5 1.40 3333 3rd 2.25L EvAw,RnOn 29.05 Sand 5/2 LMKFast Fit Patch 29.21
Nov15'25 84 525R    A2 T4 1.26 3211 2nd sh FAw,ChlRi 29.10 Sand 3/1 LMKSnuggie Battie 29.11
Nov1'25  83 525R    A3 T5 1.38 4322 2nd nk EvAw,ChlRi 29.24 Sand 2/1 LMKHellroad Sleeper 29.26
Oct25'25 83 525R    A3 T5 1.33 3111 1st 2.5L Ld 2,FinWl 28.93 Sand 1/1 LMKHawkeye Express *28.93

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

M [29.10]JACOP STAR
TR: Owner[29.10-LMK] 27 8 74C-Star-Syndicate (Ballyalla Ennis) Mbk.D.(Jacob Tashadelek-Miles Girl).Aug'23TPW €3,460

Jan8'26  76 525R    A3 T5 1.40 6555 5th 4.5L/sh/n EvAw,ClrRn 29.37 Sand 13/8 LMKCarrigmore Sofia 29.71
Dec11'25 77 525R    A3 T6 1.36 1111 1st 1L Ld 1,ALd 29.10 Sand 13/8 LMKCourt Kate *29.10
Dec5'25  77 525R    A4 T3 1.32 1111 1st nk Ld 3,HldOn 29.13 Sand 9/4 LMKFergus Aoibh *29.13
Nov27'25 77 525R    A3 T4 1.41 3222 2nd nk ChlRi,Strfin 29.18 Sand 15/8 LMKBettyville Pipa 29.20
Oct30'25 77 525R    A3 T5 1.52 5211 1st 2L SlAw,Ld 3 29.52 Sand 13/8 LMKHoneypound Fiadh *29.52

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

N [29.24]BETTYVILLE COCO
TR: Owner[29.24-LMK] 17 4 45Mr  John W O'Shaughnessy (Co Limerick) Ibk.D.(Grangeview Ten-Bettyville Nieve).Sep'23TPW €1,715

Jan8'26  62 525R    A3 T2 1.27 2111 2nd sh Ld 2,HdNrL 29.37 Sand 4/1 LMKCarrigmore Sofia 29.38
Dec11'25 61 525R    A3 T4 1.35 3333 3rd 6.5L Crd 1,A 3rd 29.18 Sand 11/4 LMKCourt Ariel 29.63
Nov29'25 61 525R    A5 T2 1.37 1111 1st nk QAw,HldOn 29.24 Sand 5/4f LMKBallyregan Sally *29.24
Nov20'25 62 525R    A4 T2 1.31 1111 2nd 2.5L Bmp 1,EvCh 29.18 Sand 7/4f LMKBallyelan Brandy 29.35
Sep26'25 64 525R    A4 T1 1.32 3211 1st 1L Ld 3,FinWl 29.24+.10 Fast15/8 LMKKranky Nathan *29.34

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

O [29.16]COURT KATE
TR: Owner[29.16-LMK] 26 4 48Mr. Tony Maher (Askeaton) Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Court Queen).Jan'22TPW €2,155

Dec11'25 62 525R    A3 T1 1.32 2222 2nd 1L A 2nd,ChlBS 29.10 Sand 3/1 LMKJacop Star 29.17
Nov27'25 62 525R    A3 T1 1.27 2333 3rd 2L/nk QAw,EvCh 29.18 Sand 2/1 LMKBettyville Pipa 29.34
Nov13'25 62 525R    A4 T2 1.25 2211 1st 4.5L Ld 3,drclr 29.21 Sand 2/1f LMKVigorous Ann *29.21
Nov6'25  62 525R    A3 T4 1.31 3454 4th 4.75L EvAw,Imp 1 29.09+.10 Fast11/4 LMKQuerrin Scot 29.52
Sep11'25 63 525R    A4 T2 1.33 4311 1st 1.5L Crd 1,Ld 3 29.42 Sand 5/4f LMKRedbud *29.42

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

P [29.23]TYRAP BUBBLES
TR: Owner[29.15-CRK] 4 2 11Mr. David  Carroll (Bruree) Ibd.B.(Dromana Bucko-Tiermana Jetty).Jul'24TPW €960

Dec27'25 66 525R    A3 T5 1.37 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,FinWl 29.23 Sand 4/1 LMKCarrigmore Milo *29.23
Dec6'25  66 525R    ON2 T2 3.37 2233 3rd 4L/hd ChlRu,RnOn 28.98 Sand 3/1 CRK Safe Vision 29.27
Nov28'25 66 525R    ON2 T2 3.47 4221 1st 0.75L Chl3/4,LdRi 29.34 Sand 4/5 CRK He Ran Exile *29.34
Nov21'25 66 525R    ON2 T3 3.46 2222 2nd 0.50L Chl 3,ChlRi 29.12 Sand 2/1 CRK Coonough Pigeon 29.15
Oct29'25 67 525T    T4 0.00 1st 2L M 29.36 Sand LMKTyrap Jessie *29.36
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CGd:A3
BGd:A0

Q [28.52]DA FINAL WHISTLE
TR: Stephen Murray[28.52-LMK] 33 5 24Blessmefatherforihave-Synd. (Quin) Ibk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Believer).Aug'22TPW €2,085

Dec27'25 81 525R    A2 T5 1.44 5546 6th 7.75L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.29 Sand 6/1 LMKKevinsfort Hardy 29.83
Dec20'25 81 525R    A2 T3 1.34 2222 2nd 0.5L FAw,ChlRi 29.02 Sand 4/1 LMKLauras Pick 29.05
Dec6'25  82 525R    A2 T1 1.34 3555 5th 6.50L/sh/EvAw,ClrRn 28.89 Sand 4/1 LMKBuckos Ranger 29.37
Nov22'25 82 525R    A1 T2 1.46 6666 4th 19.0L SlAw,Bmp 1 28.29 Sand 3/1 LMKBurgess Edward 29.62
Aug21'25 78 525R    A4 T1 1.34 1111 1st 14.5L Ld 1,drclr 28.32+.20 Fast6/5f LMKTyrap Opera *28.52

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

R [28.84]TALLY HO FLYIT
TR: Owner[28.84-LMK] 26 3 45Walls-of-Tally-Ho-Syndicate (Rathkeale) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Tallyho Angel).Oct'22TPW €4,075

Jan8'26  76 525R    A2 T3 1.29 2112 2nd 2L QAw,Ld 1 29.39 Sand 5/2 LMKCabriol Carol 29.53
Dec13'25 76 525R    A2 T3 1.33 1432 3rd 9.5L EvAw,Ld 2 28.85 Sand 2/1 LMKTyrap Phantom 29.51
Dec6'25  76 525R    A2 T1 1.28 3344 4th 8.00L EvAw,Bmp 1 28.96 Sand 5/1 LMKKevinsfort Hardy 29.52
Nov1'25  77 525R    A1 T4 1.45 5333 5th 14.0L Bmp 1,RnOn 28.75 Sand 5/2 LMKDrombeg Jet 29.73
Oct4'25  77 525R    A2 T1 1.27 1111 1st 2L EP,ALd 28.84 Sand 4/5 LMKKyletaun Coco *28.84

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

S [28.96]BANBA LOOBAGH
TR: Owner[28.96-LMK] 26 8 54Ms. Ashley  Mangan/Master Joe  Butler (Ki Ibk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Banbas Lottie).May'23TPW €2,795

Jan8'26  65 525R    A2 T2 1.38 3333 3rd 5L Chl 3,Imp 3 29.39 Sand 15/8 LMKCabriol Carol 29.74
Nov30'25 64 575R    A2 T3 4.19 2222 5th 3.25L Chl3/4,EvCh 32.02 Sand 2/1 LMKCabriol Carol 32.25
Nov21'25 63 525R    A3 T3 1.29 1111 1st 4L EP,FinWl 28.96 Sand 3/1 LMKTiermana Sky *28.96
Nov13'25 63 525R    A5 T4 1.34 3111 1st 6L Ld 2,drclr 29.12 Sand 5/2 LMKLion And Legend *29.12
Nov6'25  64 525R    A4 T5 1.33 4553 2nd 4L BmpRu,FcdC 29.61+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKCourt Emma 29.99

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

T [28.87]Late-Gin And ItCABRIOL CAROL
TR: John Gerard Cronin[28.87-LMK] 34 9 47Mr. John Joe Cronin (Co. Limerick.) Ibe.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Lynnway Jackie).Jan'23TPW €3,950

Jan8'26  63 525R    A2 T4 1.24 1221 1st 2L QAw,Chl 4 29.39 Sand 5/1 LMKTally Ho Flyit *29.39
Dec20'25 64 550R    A2 T2 3.00 2111 1st 0.5L LdBS,FinWl 30.49 Sand 4/1 LMKBallygibbon Lass *30.49
Dec13'25 64 600R    A2 T1 5.78 4344 3rd 8.5L EvAw,ClrRn 33.03 Sand LMKRanchers De Luxe 33.62
Nov30'25 64 575R    A2 T4 4.21 4333 1st 0.5L Ld 4,HldOn 32.02 Sand 4/1 LMKBright Morgan *32.02
Nov7'25  64 525R    A4 T1 1.32 4333 1st 0.75L FinWl,LdNrL 28.96+.10 Fast 9/4 LMKTally Ho Daisy *29.06

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

U [28.91]FOUR
TR: John O'Brien[28.91-LMK] 15 3 22Backs-And-Forwards-Four-Syndic (Killmall Mbe.D.(Malachi-Ballyelan Josie).Oct'23TPW €1,160

Jan8'26  79 525R    A2 T5 1.41 4544 4th 5L/nk EvAw,ClrRn 29.39 Sand 7/2 LMKCabriol Carol 29.76
Dec18'25 77 525R    A4 T4 1.31 1111 1st 10L Ld 1,drclr 28.91 Sand 2/1 LMKSnuggie Jasper *28.91
Dec11'25 79 525R    A4 T4 1.33 3423 3rd 2.5L Crd 1,Ck 3 29.32 Sand 4/1 LMKVarra Whistler 29.49
Dec4'25  79 525R    A5 T4 1.36 3322 2nd 1L Bmp 1,ChlRi 28.86+.20 Fast11/2 LMKSnuggie Carson 29.13
Oct9'25  83 525R    A5 T4 1.33 1111 1st 3L Ld 1,ALd 29.28+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKKnockbawn Nando *29.38

CGd:A2
BGd:A0

V [28.59]ATHLACCA ARTETA
TR: Owner[28.59-LMK] 36 8 44Mr. Gavin  Neenan (Kilmallock) Ibk.D.(Pat C Sabbath-Portland).Feb'22TPW €3,550

Dec27'25 80 525R    A1 T1 1.31 3663 3rd 8.50L Chl 1,CmAg 29.44 Sand 4/1 LMKTyrap Phantom 30.03
Dec6'25  79 525R    A1 T1 1.29 4566 5th 12.00L EvAw,Crd 1 28.56 Sand 6/1 LMKBad Dreams 29.40
Nov29'25 79 525R    A1 T1 1.27 3554 4th 8.0L EvAw,Bmp 1 28.76 Sand 4/1 LMKHeathlawn Storm 29.32
Oct31'25 80 525R    A0 T1 3.09 2444 4th 7.5L QAw,Crd 1 28.66 Sand 5/2 TRL Daleroad Devon 29.18
May24'25 79 525R    AA0 T6 1.26 1111 1st 4.5L Ld 1,drclr 28.70+.20 Fast 5/1 LMKHand Crafted *28.90

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

W [28.82]FAST FIT PATCH
TR: Owner[28.82-LMK] 32 5 46Mr. John Quinn (Gort) Ibd.D.(Jacob Tashadelek-Fast Fit Bossy).Sep'22TPW €2,760

Jan3'26  76 525R    A2 T3 2.18 3444 4th 5.25L EvAw,A 4th 28.63 Sand 4/1 SPK Mutts Maximus 29.00
Dec13'25 79 750R    D1 T4 14.19 3355 5th 5.75L/sh/EvAw,ClrRn 43.16 Sand 3/1 LMKTromora Faith 43.58
Nov30'25 78 525R    A3 T2 1.51 5422 1st 1.5L FinWl,LdNrL 29.05 Sand 3/1 LMKTally Ho Daisy *29.05
Nov15'25 77 525R    A2 T3 1.30 6543 2nd 6.5L EvAw,RnOn 28.51 Sand 6/1 LMKBallinveala Bolt 28.96
Jun7'25  77 525R    A4 T2 1.37 5222 1st 2L FcdCk3,LdNr 28.72+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKHarrogatetownbaz *28.82

CGd:A1
BGd:AA0

X [28.56]CRESCENT EMILY
TR: David Flanagan[28.56-LMK] 51 12 910Mr. Gabriel Horan (Fethard) If.B.(Good News-Killenaulerocket).May'22TPW €8,910

Dec20'25 67 525R    A0 T1 3.26 4442 2nd 1.00L Outp,FinWl 28.60 Sand 5/1 WFDUisce Beatha 28.67
Nov30'25 67 525R    A0 T1 1.39 5655 3rd 5.5L/sh SlAw,RnOn 28.41 Sand 5/1 LMKBallymac Iroko 28.80
Nov22'25 67 525R    A0 T3 1.24 2444 2nd 3L EP,ChlRu 28.51 Sand 3/1 LMKHighview Ben 28.72
Nov15'25 67 525R    A0 T1 1.29 2222 1st 0.5L EvAw,LdNrL 28.56 Sand 7/2 LMKTiermana Hunter *28.56
Sep26'25 66 550R    A2 T3 4.28 1222 2nd sh LdRu,CmAg 30.00 Sand 2/1 CMLMinor Bale 30.01



Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Limerick - Floating Reserves

CGd:A1
BGd:AA0

Y [28.49]TYRAP PHANTOM
TR: Owner[28.49-LMK] 41 7 126Mr. David  Carroll (Co. Limerick) Wbe.D.(Malachi-Varra Biddy).Oct'22TPW €4,200

Dec27'25 78 525R    A1 T6 1.45 6441 1st 7.5L Ld 4,drclr 29.44 Sand 3/1 LMKSmart King *29.44
Dec13'25 77 525R    A2 T6 1.34 3511 1st 9L ChlBS,drclr 28.85 Sand 6/1 LMKGulleen Hulk *28.85
Nov29'25 77 525R    A3 T6 1.37 5554 3rd 6.0L EvAw,RnOn 28.59 Sand 3/1 LMKTromora Alice 29.01
Nov22'25 77 550R    A2 T6 3.01 3222 2nd 0.75L Imp 2,ChlRi 30.29 Sand 7/4 LMKKilcolgan Eddie 30.34
Nov8'25  77 550R    A2 T5 3.08 4322 2nd 5L EvAw,RnOn 29.89+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKTubber Ace 30.34

CGd:A1
BGd:A0

Z [28.61]CARRIGMORE DANTE
TR: Owner[28.61-LMK] 35 7 66P-And-A-Coffey-Synd (C/o Patsy Coffey) (Do Ibk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Carrigmore Dizzy).Jul'22TPW €3,055

Dec20'25 84 550R    A1 T5 3.00 2122 2nd 2L QAw,LdBS 30.26 Sand 5/1 LMKBlastoff Cooper 30.40
Dec6'25  83 575R    A0 T1 4.31 5554 4th 6.00L EvAw,ClrRn 31.60 Sand 7/2 LMKTubber Ace 32.02
Oct25'25 83 525R    A0 T2 1.39 4454 3rd 11L EvAw,Crd 1 28.53 Sand 5/1 LMKWhizzing Daisy 29.30
Sep20'25 84 525R    A3 T1 1.36 2222 1st 2L Chl3/4,LdRi 28.58+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKTally Ho Storm *28.68
Aug28'25 85 525R    A3 T1 1.35 2322 1st 1.5L Chl3/4,LdRi 29.05+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKAvon Again *29.15


